
Date Day Title Description

07.04.2023 Friday Good Friday Holiday

10.04.2023 Monday New Session Begins Half-day

14.04.2023 Friday Ambedkar's Birthday Holiday

15.04.2023 Saturday Bengali New Year Holiday

18.04.2023 - 

21.04.2023

Tuesday - 

Friday
Summer Holidays Holiday for Excessive Hot Weather

22.04.2023 Saturday Eid-Ul-Fitr Holiday

01.05.2023 Monday May Day Holiday

08.05.2023 Monday Day before Rabindra Jayanti Rabindra Jayanti Celebration

09.05.2023 Tuesday Rabindra Jayanti Holiday

18.05.2023 - 

09.06.2023

Thursday - 

Friday
Summer Vacation Holiday

12.06.2023 Monday School Reopens Half-day

19.06.2023 

onwards

Monday 

onwards
Meeting Parents-Teachers-Meeting

20.06.2023 Tuesday Rathyatra Holiday

29.06.2023 Thursday Eid-Uz-Zuha Holiday

03.07.2023 

Onwards

Monday 

onwards
1st Unit Test Examination Class - Play Group to V

03.07.2023 

onwards

Monday 

onwards
1st Unit Test Examination Class - VI to X

29.07.2023 Saturday Muharram Holiday

15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day Flag Hoisting in School

16.08.2023 

onwards  

Wednesday 

onwards
1st Term Examination Class - Play Group to V

16.08.2023 

onwards 

Wednesday 

onwards
2nd Unit Test Examination Class - VI to X

30.08.2023 Wednesday Rakshabandhan Holiday

05.09.2023 Tuesday Teachers' Day Teachers' Day Celebration, Half-day

06.09.2023 Wednesday Janmashtami Holiday

11.09.2023 

onwards

Monday 

onwards
Meeting Parents-Teachers-Meeting

25.09.2023 

onwards

Monday 

onwards
2nd Unit Test Examination Class - Play Group to V

25.09.2023 

onwards

Monday 

onwards
Half Yearly Examination Class - VI to X

26.09.2023 Tuesday Vidyasagar's Birthday Vidyasagar's Birthday Celebration

28.09.2023 Thursday Fateha-D-Daham Holiday

29.09.2023 Friday Day before Gandhi Jayanti Gandhi Jayanti Celebration

02.10.2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti Holiday

14.10.2023 Saturday Mahalaya Holiday

21.10.2023 - 

28.10.2023

Saturday - 

Saturday 
Durga Puja Vacation Holiday
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13.11.2023 - 

15.11.2023

Monday - 

Wednesday
Kalipuja, Diwali, Bhratridwitia Holiday

20.11.2023 

onwards

Monday 

onwards
2nd Term Examination Class - Play Group to V

20.11.2023 

onwards

Monday 

onwards
3rd Unit Test Examination Class - VI to X

27.11.2023 Monday Gurunanak's Birthdaty Holiday

01.12.2023 Friday 1st Scholarship Test Admission cum Scholarship Test

08.12.2023 Friday School Sports Day Event & Sports in School

15.12.2023 

onwards

Friday 

onwards
Pre-Final / Test Examination Class - X

22.12.2023 Friday Day before Christmas Day Christmas Day Celebration

25.12.2023 - 

01.01.2024

Monday - 

Monday 
Christmas Vacation & New Year Holiday

08.01.2024 Monday 2nd Scholarship Test Admission cum Scholarship Test

12.01.2024 Friday Swami Vivekananda's Birthday Youth Day, Children's Carnival

22.01.2024 

onwards

Monday 

onwards
Meeting Parents-Teachers-Meeting

23.01.2024 Tuesday Netaji's Birthday Netaji's Birthday Celebration

26.01.2024 Friday Republic Day Flag Hoisting in School

29.01.2024 

onwards

Monday 

onwards
3rd Unit Test Examination Class - Play Group to V

29.01.2024 

onwards

Monday 

onwards
4th Unit Test Examination Class - VI to IX

14.02.2024 Wednesday Saraswati Puja Puja in School

15.02.2024 Thursday Day after Saraswati Puja Holiday

19.02.2024 Monday 3rd Scholarship Test Admission cum Scholarship Test

26.02.2024 

onwards

Monday 

onwards
Meeting Parents-Teachers-Meeting

11.03.2024 

onwards

Monday 

onwards
Final Term Examination Class - Play Group to V

11.03.2024 

onwards

Monday 

onwards
Final (Annual) Examination Class - VI to IX

25.03.2024 Monday Holi Holiday

26.03.2024 Tuesday Final Result Marksheet Distribution

26.03.2024 

onwards

Tuesday 

onwards
Re-admission Starts Re-admission

29.03.2024 Friday Good Friday Holiday

08.04.2024 Monday New Session Begins Half-day

Class X Final Examination as per Routine of CBSE Board


